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Seniors Regional 2 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Seniors Regional 3 / .

Feminines Regional 2 / -

U18 Regional 1 (Pic) / .

U18 Regional 2 (Npdc) / .

U18 Regional 2 (Pic) / .

U18 Regional 2 (Pic) / .

Championnat U18f A 11 / .

Championnat U18f A 11 / .

U17 Regional 1 (Pic) / .

U16 Regional 2 / .

U16 Regional 2 / .

U16 Regional 2 / .

U15 Regional 1 / .

U15 Regional 2 / .

20667.1

20669.1

20952.1

21147.1

21212.1

25170.1

25171.1

21354.1

21417.1

21418.1

21421.1

22589.1

22590.1

22656.1

22660.1

24135.2

24138.2

24183.2

21617.1

21619.1

21880.1

21945.1

22015.1

22143.1

22209.1

Tergnier Fc 1

Chauny Us 1

Vimy Us 2

Roye Noyon Us 2

Union Sud Aisne Fc 1

Gauchy Grugi St Quen 1

St Quentin Feminin 1

Senlis Usm 1

Armentieres Ja 1

Coquelles Sc 1

Vimy Us 1

Chauny Us 1

Gouvieux U.S. 1

Choisy Au Bac 1

Itancourt Neuville 1

Calais G.F.F. 1

Boulogne Usco 1

Gauchy Grugi St Quen 1

Valois Multien Es 1

Gauchy Grugi St Quen 1

Laon Us 5

Abbeville Sc 5

Longuenesse Js 5

Boulogne Usco 1

Choisy Au Bac Us 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

09/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

09/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

Poule D

Poule D

Poule G

Poule H

Niveau 2

Poule 0

Poule A

Poule A

Poule B

Poule B

Poule E

Poule 0

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule B

Poule A

20568377

20568379

20570211

20570604

20570735

21141849

21141850

20571009

20571138

20571139

20571142

20606270

20606271

20606403

20606407

20926756

20926759

20926849

20571536

20571538

20572063

20572194

20572330

20572590

20572722

Montdidier Ac 1

Senlis Usm 2

Noyelles S/Lens Us 1

Estrees St Denis Us 1

Compiegne Afc 2

Nibas Fressenneville 1

Peronne Cafc 1

St Maximin Us 1

Teteghem Us 1

Biache Us 1

Vermelles Us 1

Longueau Esc 1

Amiens Ac 1

Laon Us 1

Pont Ste Maxence Us 1

Longuenesse/Ruminghe 1

Dunkerque Usl 1

Quarouble/Vx Conde 1

Chantilly Us 1

Senlis Usm 1

Vimy Us 5

Avion Cs 5

Coulogne Esc 5

Lens Rc 1

Chateau Etampes Fc 1

563644

500239

500942

590358

581691

581692

582701

500174

500305

519692

500942

500239

502582

510628

540867

582102

500077

581692

541404

581692

500143

500253

522945

500077

510628

500526

500174

501172

500504

542781

550290

500341

528618

525028

500902

515775

500887

530323

500143

502595

522945

500056

520072

500260

500174

500942

500877

521011

500369

581164

185

189

192

193

443

197

195

198

429

435

440

200

204

205

206

208

209

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP
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U15 Regional 2 / .

U14 Ligue / .

U14 Ligue / .

Coupe De La Ligue Seniors / .

22276.1

22377.2

22392.2

25237.1

Etaples As 1

Vimy Us 5

Bully Es 5

Chambly Fc 3

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

08/12/2018

09/12/2018

Poule B

Poule F

Poule G

Poule Unique

20572855

20573112

20573142

21165112

Bully Es 1

Abbeville Sc 5

Lens Rc 5

Bondues Fc 1

501069

500942

500461

536772

500461

500253

500369

554197

210

216

217

423

RP

RP

RP

RP


